
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (50% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

1 P 

127 A 

10 P 

270 P 

36 P 

811 P 

Name 

Elie Daccache 

Guillaume Lavallée 

Eros Mukja 

Chris Fehr 

Dean Plater 

Jake Leclair 

Class 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

14:38.331 

15:23.793 

15:35.580 

14:52.002 

2.348 

Diff 

45.462 

57.249 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

45.462 

11.787 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:06.100 

1:09.558 

1:10.926 

1:13.320 

In Lap 

2 

2 

6 

11 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19/07/20 21:35:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association 

Margin of Victory 

45.462 

Avg. Speed 

131.609 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.100 

Best Speed 

134.523 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Elie Daccache 

Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday 

B - Race 2 

R7 - PRO Superbike 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 13:51:00 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

19/07/20 14:50 

Round #1


