

Race (15:00 Time) started at 13:51:00

Round #1



Sorted on Laps Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday

B - Race 2 Pro Track 2.470 km

19/07/20 14:50 R7 - PRO Superbike

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	1	1 P	Elie Daccache	PRO Superbike	13	14:38.331			1:06.100	2
2	2	127 A	Guillaume Lavallée	PRO Superbike	13	15:23.793	45.462	45.462	1:09.558	2
3	3	10 P	Eros Mukja	PRO Superbike	13	15:35.580	57.249	11.787	1:10.926	6
4	4	270 P	Chris Fehr	PRO Superbike	12	14:52.002	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:13.320	11
Not classified (50% = 7 Laps)										
DNF	DNF	36 P	Dean Plater	PRO Superbike		2.348	DNF	12 Laps		0
DNS	DNS	811 P	Jake Leclair	PRO Superbike			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
45.462	131.609	1:06.100	134.523	1 P - Elie Daccache

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association

Printed: 19/07/20 21:35:52

Chief of Timing & Scoring